General information

Product ID

GTIN

Alt. product ID

Alt. product ID by supplier
Manufacturer name
Manufacturer short name
Manufacturer product ID
Net length

Net width

Net height

Net weight

Net volume

ETIM description

Class

Group

Conductor material

Nominal cross section conductor
Material core insulation
Specification core insulation
Number of cores

Core identification

Suspension element

Material outer sheath

Outer diameter approximate

ePIM.one 10.4 [https://epim.one]

8591462050808
8591462050808
11037000
11037000

Rézni producenci
NKT

117037000

1m

0.021m
0.021m

0.399 kg
441000 mm3

Power cable for overhead lines (EC001139)
Cables and wires (unassembled) (EG000001)
Aluminium

25 [mm?]

Polyolefin

Polyethylene (PE)

4

Studs

None

None

21 [mm]

2025-08-23


https://files.epim.one/pekra/foto/8591462050808.jpeg?v=1693869625

Nominal voltage U0 0.6 [kV]
Nominal voltage U 1 [kV]

Ordering information

Order unit Meter

Minimum quantity 1

Quantity interval 1

Content unit Meter

Content unit quantity 1

Attachments

Data sheet https://epllm.one/product-card/pdf/wwVFADzEX42F306|5tozHPvP
hkBwZ26i/lang/en

Data sheet https://epllm.one/product-card/pdf/wwVFADzEX42F306|5tozHPvP
hkBwZ26i/lang/pl

Main product picture https://files.epim.one/pekra/foto/8591462050808.jpeg
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